
 

 

 

 

Opgave: 

Opgave: 

Opgave: 

Mellemregning: 

Mellemregning: 

Resultat: 

Opgave: 

Resultat: 

Mellemregning: Resultat: 

Resultat: Mellemregning: 

Opgave: Resultat: Mellemregning: 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 
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3 æbler  

koster 12 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 æble? 

 

6 bananer  

koster 18 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 banan? 

4 kr. 

 

 

18

6
 

3 kr. 

 

4 yoghurter  

koster 20 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 yoghurt? 

 

 

20

4
 

 

5 kr. 

 

5 tomater  

koster 10 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 tomat? 

2 kr. 

 

 

10

5
 

 
 

 

14

2
 

 

7 kr. 

 

 

12

3
 

 

2 isvafler  

koster 14 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 isvaffel? 



 

 

 

 

Opgave: 

Opgave: 

Opgave: 

Mellemregning: 

Mellemregning: 

Resultat: 

Opgave: 

Resultat: 

Mellemregning: Resultat: 

Resultat: Mellemregning: 

Opgave: Resultat: Mellemregning: 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 

www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk www.trine-evald.dk 

 

 

5 isvafler  

koster 30 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 isvaffel? 

 

3 ispinde  

koster 12 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 ispind? 

 

 

30

5
 

 

 

15

3
 

 

3 yoghurter  

koster 15 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 yoghurt? 

 

8 pærer  

koster 16 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 pære? 

 

 

16

8
 

 

7 appelsiner  

koster 21 kr. 
 

Hvad koster  

1 appelsin? 

 

 

21

7
 

 

 

12

3
 

 

4 kr. 

6 kr. 

5 kr. 

2 kr. 

3 kr. 


